MW or TTH

MW or TTH

W or TTH

7:007:30 am

7:30-8:00 am

8:00-8:30 am

8:30-9:00 am

9:00-9:30 am

9:30-10:00 am

10:00-10:30 am

10:30-11:00am

11:00-11:30 am

11:30-12:00 am

hw or TTH

MW or TTH

MW or TTH

MW or TTH MW or TTH

12:00-12:30 pm

12:30-1:00 pm

1:00-1:30 pm

1:30-2:00 pm

2:00-2:30 pm

2:303:00 pm

3:003:30 pm

3:30-4:00 pm

4:00-4:30 pm

4:30-5:00 pm.

5:005:30 pm

5:30-6:00 pm

6:00-6:30 pm

6:30-7:00 pm

7:00-7:30 pm

7:30-8:00 pm

5:00- 8:30pm

5:30-9:00 pm

9:00-9:30pm

9:30-10:00 pm

Possible college hour TTH as  previioiusly
recommended by chairs
(College hour on TTH)




